	049	FNIEREN END	TAYATION
	SHERIFF'S DEED	This	Dept 1989
	CL: 10496	All KAS WAS COL	19 De la Chart
In consideration of \$ 215,851.36	hertofore paid 1. John Co	ulter C	ALIDITOR OF THE
	hertofore paid, I, <u>John Co</u> elland convey unto <u>UNITED</u> S		ARMERS HOME
ADMINISTRATION		or remarked to	TRANS IN.
the following described property in <u>Union & Madi</u>	son County, Iowa:		
The Fact	Half, of the Southwest.	Ouerter of	
Section 3	, the Northwest Quarte	r and the	ENTERED FOR TAXATI
Northwest	Querter of the Northe No. 6; the Northeast Qu	art.Quarter.Qf	THIS & DAY OF SEPT
Section N	io. 9. the Northwest Qu	ARTOR Of	AUDITORS FEE \$ 25
Northwest	io. 10; the Northeast Q Quarter, the North Ha	lf of the	Jaco Welch
Southeast	Quarter, and the Nort outhwest Quarter of Sec	heast Quarter	AU
ALL in To	waship No. 73 North, R	ange No. 28,	Bocky McDana
West of t	he 5th P.M.		DEPUTY AUG
end against the fol	lowing described real	estate in MadisonCo	
County, Iowa, to-w	lt:	;	1. E. 1. 194
The Soull	west Quarter (except a	chool site)	Truesia FCC
and the S Ouarter	Southwest Quarter of the	Southeast	FILED NO566_
Ouarter	of Section No. 19; the	West Half of	BOOK 126 PAGE 81
South Ha	lf of the Southwest Qua	rter of	
Section	No. 21; the Northeast C Lf of the Northwest Qua	uarter, the	89 SEP 26 AM 9: 31
Southeas	t Quarter of the North	est Quarter of	MARY E WELTY
Section 1	No. 28; ALL in Township	No. 74 North,	MARY E. WELTY RECORDER
•	. 28, West of the 1th		*** *** ****
	ALL AND PHYLLIS McCALL, TO WIT: 10 Township 73 North, Range 28		
, Co. Iowa, as the Southeast of	orner fenceline then NOrth 800	feet then West 2,178 feet th	ree 30.00
South 800 feet then East to See attached sheet(s) for further description	en scircing joint.	•	Transfer \$25.00
•		: .	
Upon the expiration of the redemption period (no redemption period	nption having been made) this D	eed is given upon the surren	der of the Sheriff's Certificate
of Purchase, the same having been Issued on <u>Janu</u> Plaintiff	ary Gur, 1900, in Cause Ni	Imber <u>Q.: 10496</u>	(
Federal Land Bank of Omaha, a C	orp. et al	,	<u>[</u>
•	•	9 22 89	. FB 119 3087
Defendant	1	0.0	1.1.3 (10)
	VS. 2	25.00	10H 489 11 04 9
John R. McCall and Phyllis McCa	11	30.00	1989 SEP 22 TH 9: 39
Normand 114h 1000		0004E	
(acto) chains co	rtificate of Purchase was assig	ned to	JEAR MARDSON!
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, FARMERS HOME	ALMINISIRALION	^	RECORDER
🗇 No Redemption	•		Union country lows
Date September 9th, 1989		- Jely	B. Ra
Date		Sheriff of U	Wall Control of the C
		Siletin dy	MICH County towa
CTATE OF 10114		By Deputy S	eriff
STATE OF IOWA		ر بر	
UNION COUNTY	•		BEAL ?
•			
Onthis 9xt 9th, 1989 (date), before me, a No	tary Public in the state of Iowa, pe	rsonally appeared <u>John</u>	Otulter
to me known to be the person named in and who exe as (his or her) voluntary act and deed.	cuted the foregoing instrument	, and acknowledged that (He	or she) executed the same
time or many voicinisty and and dead.		Brown Commit	Se Keef
		Rigary Scheel Nota	ry Public in the state of lowa
(m No ISD 007 (4/90)			-,o at trie state of NWA